
Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 65 PEREZ Sofia CHI 650

2 73 DIAZ Aida ESA 650

3 75 GONZALEZ Katya ESA 650

4 78 MACHADO Cristina ESA 650

5 81 MUNOZ Samirah ESA 650

6 84 ORELLANA Kenny ESA 650

7 88 ROMERO Sara ESA 650

8 86 REGALADO Valeria ESA 650

9 74 GONZALEZ Gabriela ESA 650

10 77 GONZALEZ Nicolle ESA 650

11 83 ORELLANA Angie ESA 650

12 95 CASTILLO Maria Jose MEX 650

13 97 BURGOS Brianna PUR 650

14 100 AHIRE Sarika USA 650

HOPES GIRLS' SINGLES SEEDING - 14 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours



Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 2 PARKINSON Taye BIZ 400

2 1 HUKMANI Devesh BIZ 400

3 17 ESCOBAR Rene ESA 400

4 24 MONGE David ESA 400

5 27 ORELLANA Jose ESA 400

6 28 SANCHEZ Edgardo ESA 400

7 29 SANCHEZ Rodrigo ESA 400

8 20 HERNANDEZ Denis ESA 400

9 37 TON Luis GUA 400

10 38 TON Luis Fernando GUA 400

11 52 NARANJO Angel PUR 400

12 57 HOLMQVIST Tom SWE 400

13 58 IWARSSON Love SWE 400

14 60 LINDEMALM Edvin SWE 400

15 62 SJORGEN Elias SWE 400

16 54 BRUNZELL Sven SWE 400

HOPES BOYS' SINGLES SEEDING - 16 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF 2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours



Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 80 MENDOZA Monica ESA 943

2 65 PEREZ Sofia CHI 650

3 67 GARRO Amanda CRC 650

4 68 PIEDRA Diana CRC 650

5 69 UGALDE Mariana CRC 650

6 71 VEGA Stacy CRC 650

7 78 MACHADO Cristina ESA 650

8 90 VILLALTA Camila ESA 650

9 88 ROMERO Sara ESA 650

10 73 DIAZ Aida ESA 650

11 75 GONZALEZ Katya ESA 650

12 76 GONZALEZ Lesly ESA 650

13 81 MUNOZ Samirah ESA 650

14 84 ORELLANA Kenny ESA 650

15 86 REGALADO Valeria ESA 650

16 94 MENDIZABAL Mercedes GUA 650

17 96 MUNOZ Monica MEX 650

18 95 CASTILLO Maria Jose MEX 650

19 98 DIAZ Fabiola PUR 650

20 99 MALDONADO Kassandra PUR 650

21 97 BURGOS Brianna PUR 650

22 100 AHIRE Sarika USA 650

CADET GIRLS' SINGLES SEEDING - 22 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours



Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 48 VAHNISH Jacobo PAN 572

2 1 HUKMANI Devesh BIZ 400

3 2 PARKINSON Taye BIZ 400

4 3 CARRILLO Cristian CHI 400

5 9 SANCHEZ Alfredo CRC 400

6 5 AZOFEIFA Ricardo CRC 400

7 8 PEREZ Jose CRC 400

8 11 TREJOS Juan CRC 400

9 7 LOPEZ John CRC 400

10 10 SOLIS Bryan CRC 400

11 21 LEIVA Enzo ESA 400

12 13 ACUNA Walter ESA 400

13 17 ESCOBAR Rene ESA 400

14 22 MARTINEZ Mateo ESA 400

15 28 SANCHEZ Edgardo ESA 400

16 29 SANCHEZ Rodrigo ESA 400

17 24 MONGE David ESA 400

18 27 ORELLANA Jose ESA 400

19 20 HERNANDEZ Denis ESA 400

20 14 ALVARADO Diego ESA 400

21 15 CARDONA Luis ESA 400

22 25 MORA Josue ESA 400

23 37 TON Luis GUA 400

24 38 TON Luis Fernando GUA 400

25 32 CHACON Jorge GUA 400

26 31 CARRILLO Sergio GUA 400

27 36 RUIZ Julian GUA 400

28 42 LOPEZ Alberto MEX 400

29 50 CRUZ Gustavo PUR 400

30 51 HERNANDEZ Daniel PUR 400

31 52 NARANJO Angel PUR 400

32 53 TORRES Jabdiel PUR 400

33 59 KERAENEN Linus SWE 400

34 61 SILJEHOLM Teodor SWE 400

35 58 IWARSSON Love SWE 400

36 57 HOLMQVIST Tom SWE 400

37 60 LINDEMALM Edvin SWE 400

38 62 SJORGEN Elias SWE 400

39 54 BRUNZELL Sven SWE 400

CADET BOYS' SINGLES SEEDING - 39 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF 2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours



Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 93 CORDERO Lucia GUA 1223

2 101 DEB Ishana USA 1198

3 72 CONSTANZA Keren ESA 1100

4 80 MENDOZA Monica ESA 943

5 87 ROMERO Gabriela ESA 663

6 70 VASQUEZ Brenda CRC 650

7 66 CARBALLO Francella CRC 650

8 67 GARRO Amanda CRC 650

9 68 PIEDRA Diana CRC 650

10 69 UGALDE Mariana CRC 650

11 71 VEGA Stacy CRC 650

12 82 ORANTES Cecilia ESA 650

13 89 SALAZAR Dinora ESA 650

14 79 MARTINEZ Lourdes ESA 650

15 85 QUINTEROS Michele ESA 650

16 76 GONZALEZ Lesly ESA 650

17 90 VILLALTA Camila ESA 650

18 91 ACEVEDO Paula GUA 650

19 94 MENDIZABAL Mercedes GUA 650

20 92 BERREONDO Lourdes GUA 650

21 96 MUNOZ Monica MEX 650

22 98 DIAZ Fabiola PUR 650

23 99 MALDONADO Kassandra PUR 650

24 97 BURGOS Brianna PUR 650

25 100 AHIRE Sarika USA 650

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES SEEDING - 25 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF 2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours



Seed # NAME Assoc. RK Points

1 55 DANIELSSON Oskar SWE 745

2 40 DANI Mudit IND 641

3 48 VAHNISH Jacobo PAN 572

4 23 MENDOZA Oliver ESA 515

5 30 VILLALTA Oscar ESA 408

6 3 CARRILLO Cristian CHI 400

7 4 ARAYA Daniel CRC 400

8 6 CARBALLO Gerson CRC 400

9 5 AZOFEIFA Ricardo CRC 400

10 7 LOPEZ John CRC 400

11 8 PEREZ Jose CRC 400

12 9 SANCHEZ Alfredo CRC 400

13 10 SOLIS Bryan CRC 400

14 11 TREJOS Juan CRC 400

15 12 URENA Victor CRC 400

16 16 CASTELLANOS Diego ESA 400

17 19 GALEANO Jaime ESA 400

18 26 ORANTES Diego ESA 400

19 21 LEIVA Enzo ESA 400

20 22 MARTINEZ Mateo ESA 400

21 13 ACUNA Walter ESA 400

22 18 FLORES Jonathan ESA 400

23 33 DIAZ Roberto GUA 400

24 35 RIVERA Gian GUA 400

25 34 RAMIREZ Andrew GUA 400

26 39 TUCUBAL Arnoldo GUA 400

27 31 CARRILLO Sergio GUA 400

28 32 CHACON Jorge GUA 400

29 36 RUIZ Julian GUA 400

30 41 CASTILLO Adrian MEX 400

31 42 LOPEZ Alberto MEX 400

32 43 MUNOZ Mikael MEX 400

33 44 NEUMANN Layan MEX 400

34 45 CACHAFEIRO Jose Miguel PAN 400

35 46 DIMAS CHOCK David PAN 400

36 49 WONG Emilio PAN 400

37 47 HENRIQUEZ Andres PAN 400

38 50 CRUZ Gustavo PUR 400

39 51 HERNANDEZ Daniel PUR 400

40 52 NARANJO Angel PUR 400

41 53 TORRES Jabdiel PUR 400

42 59 KERAENEN Linus SWE 400

43 61 SILJEHOLM Teodor SWE 400

44 56 HEDLUND Oskar SWE 400

45 63 DOOKIE Jesse TTO 400

46 64 ROUSE N'Kosi TTO 400

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES SEEDING - 46 ENTRIES

@FAV - ITTF 2017 True information on 8/15/2017 at 1:10 AM hours


